
Pittsburgh Pirates

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Ralph Kiner 22 0.315 73 18 23 3 0 12 20 0.849 0.444 2 17 8 0 0 0

Honus Wagner 22 0.272 92 17 25 9 3 1 7 0.467 0.316 10 5 9 1 0 0

Lloyd Waner 22 0.253 83 4 21 6 1 1 8 0.386 0.271 0 1 5 1 0 0

Pie Traynor 22 0.244 90 12 22 4 3 3 10 0.456 0.263 3 3 11 0 0 2

Paul Waner 22 0.220 82 11 18 3 2 1 9 0.341 0.264 1 5 4 0 0 0

Arky Vaughan 22 0.200 75 11 15 3 1 3 16 0.387 0.309 0 14 5 0 0 5

Gus Suhr 22 0.186 70 7 13 3 2 1 6 0.329 0.296 0 11 9 0 1 0

Johnny Gooch 22 0.176 74 3 13 3 1 0 6 0.243 0.225 0 4 10 1 1 1

Bill Mazeroski 22 0.130 77 9 10 2 0 4 9 0.312 0.152 0 2 17 0 0 0

TOTALS 22 0.223 716 92 160 36 13 26 91 0.419 0.285 16 62 78 3 2 8

Cleveland Indians

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Nap Lajoie 28 0.279 104 13 29 7 1 0 9 0.365 0.350 4 11 9 1 1 1

Joe Jackson 28 0.263 114 12 30 5 8 0 7 0.447 0.303 6 6 5 1 0 1

Steve ONeill 28 0.241 79 8 19 12 1 1 11 0.456 0.355 0 14 16 0 2 0

Hal Trosky 28 0.225 111 13 25 7 3 8 24 0.559 0.250 1 3 17 1 0 1

Rocky Colavito 28 0.196 97 15 19 4 0 8 13 0.485 0.271 0 10 22 0 0 0

Larry Doby 28 0.194 93 17 18 5 0 8 14 0.505 0.269 0 10 20 0 0 1

Al Rosen 28 0.179 95 16 17 3 0 7 10 0.432 0.288 0 15 8 0 0 1

Tris Speaker 28 0.168 107 5 18 8 0 0 9 0.243 0.220 3 8 8 0 0 3

Lou Boudreau 28 0.163 86 7 14 6 0 2 7 0.302 0.242 0 9 7 0 3 0

TOTALS 28 0.213 886 106 189 57 13 34 104 0.422 0.283 14 86 112 3 6 8

New York Yankees

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Babe Ruth 20 0.315 73 14 23 6 2 10 21 0.863 0.412 4 12 13 0 0 0

Joe DiMaggio 20 0.295 78 20 23 9 0 11 22 0.833 0.360 0 7 7 1 0 0

Mickey Mantle 20 0.288 80 12 23 7 0 5 9 0.563 0.337 1 6 13 0 0 0

Yogi Berra 20 0.280 75 7 21 7 0 4 12 0.533 0.337 0 7 2 0 0 1

Lou Gehrig 20 0.211 71 10 15 5 0 3 6 0.408 0.329 2 12 13 1 0 1

Phil Rizzuto 20 0.206 68 9 14 2 3 0 4 0.324 0.270 0 6 9 0 1 0

Red Rolfe 20 0.197 71 6 14 4 1 1 4 0.324 0.266 1 7 11 0 0 1

Tony Lazzeri 20 0.173 81 12 14 4 1 4 9 0.395 0.236 0 6 12 1 2 1

Roger Maris 20 0.135 74 7 10 2 1 3 8 0.311 0.210 0 7 16 0 0 0

TOTALS 20 0.234 671 97 157 46 8 41 95 0.510 0.307 8 70 96 3 3 4

St. Louis Cardinals

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Jim Bottomley 18 0.377 69 11 26 4 5 2 5 0.667 0.419 0 5 5 0 0 0

Johnny Mize 18 0.288 73 9 21 7 0 4 9 0.548 0.316 0 3 10 0 0 0

Stan Musial 18 0.271 70 13 19 5 2 8 17 0.743 0.338 0 6 5 1 0 0

Joe Medwick 18 0.230 74 12 17 9 0 5 8 0.554 0.288 0 6 5 0 0 0

Rogers Hornsby 18 0.208 72 9 15 1 1 2 5 0.333 0.260 2 5 6 0 0 0

Jimmie Wilson 18 0.193 57 2 11 6 1 0 4 0.333 0.258 0 4 8 1 3 0

Enos Slaughter 18 0.179 78 6 14 4 1 2 6 0.333 0.198 0 2 11 0 0 1

Ken Boyer 18 0.164 67 7 11 3 1 2 9 0.328 0.200 0 3 9 0 2 0

Red Schoendienst 18 0.127 63 4 8 3 0 2 5 0.270 0.152 0 2 4 0 2 1

TOTALS 18 0.228 623 73 142 42 11 27 68 0.461 0.271 2 36 63 2 7 2



Washington Senators

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Heinie Manush 14 0.269 52 7 14 5 3 1 3 0.538 0.309 0 3 6 0 0 0

Buddy Myer 14 0.255 47 5 12 4 0 0 5 0.340 0.314 1 3 4 1 0 0

Goose Goslin 14 0.232 56 8 13 6 0 4 8 0.554 0.267 1 3 9 0 0 1

Joe Cronin 14 0.232 56 4 13 6 0 0 4 0.339 0.306 2 5 9 1 0 0

Sam Rice 14 0.220 59 6 13 1 0 0 2 0.237 0.266 8 4 12 0 0 1

Mickey Vernon 14 0.216 51 3 11 7 0 0 4 0.353 0.245 1 2 8 0 1 0

Jake Early 14 0.182 44 3 8 3 0 1 4 0.318 0.229 0 3 12 0 2 1

Harmon Killebrew 14 0.143 49 7 7 3 0 4 8 0.449 0.259 0 8 21 0 0 1

Roy Sievers 14 0.125 56 6 7 0 0 5 10 0.393 0.155 0 2 11 0 0 0

TOTALS 14 0.209 470 49 98 35 3 15 48 0.391 0.261 13 33 92 2 3 4

Philadelphia Phillies

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Chuck Klein 14 0.315 54 6 17 6 0 3 15 0.593 0.393 0 7 10 0 0 0

Ed Delahanty 14 0.273 55 10 15 5 0 1 7 0.418 0.365 4 8 6 0 0 0

Fresco Thompson 14 0.261 46 6 12 4 0 0 2 0.348 0.346 2 6 8 0 0 0

Richie Ashburn 14 0.246 57 6 14 1 1 0 6 0.298 0.317 3 6 11 0 1 0

Spud Davis 14 0.185 54 4 10 2 0 1 1 0.278 0.228 0 3 10 0 0 0

Cy Williams 14 0.179 56 9 10 1 0 8 14 0.625 0.230 0 4 9 0 0 1

Heinie Sand 14 0.174 46 8 8 2 1 0 7 0.261 0.250 0 5 9 0 0 1

Pinky Whitney 14 0.146 48 3 7 2 1 0 0 0.229 0.255 2 7 9 0 0 0

Don Hurst 14 0.111 54 3 6 3 0 2 3 0.278 0.172 0 4 9 0 0 0

TOTALS 14 0.211 470 55 99 26 3 15 55 0.374 0.285 11 50 81 0 1 2

Chicago White Sox

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Buck Weaver 12 0.359 39 6 14 3 1 0 2 0.487 0.395 3 3 2 0 1 1

Minnie Minoso 12 0.326 46 6 15 4 2 1 9 0.565 0.347 3 1 2 1 0 1

Nellie Fox 12 0.270 37 7 10 1 2 1 5 0.486 0.357 2 3 4 2 1 0

Carl Reynolds 12 0.261 46 5 12 3 3 0 1 0.457 0.306 2 1 2 2 0 0

Harry Hooper 12 0.211 38 4 8 0 0 2 5 0.368 0.326 3 7 10 0 0 1

Zeke Bonura 12 0.174 46 3 8 4 0 1 7 0.326 0.204 0 1 8 1 0 1

Luke Appling 12 0.152 46 3 7 2 1 1 2 0.304 0.235 0 5 7 0 0 0

Sherm Lollar 12 0.150 40 4 6 0 0 2 7 0.300 0.190 0 1 2 1 0 0

Eddie Collins 12 0.143 49 5 7 2 0 0 3 0.184 0.176 2 2 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 12 0.225 387 43 87 19 9 8 41 0.382 0.280 15 24 37 7 2 4

Cincinnati Reds

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Edd Roush 12 0.380 50 8 19 8 6 0 7 0.780 0.407 0 3 5 0 0 1

Frank Robinson 12 0.295 44 8 13 0 1 5 9 0.682 0.367 2 3 4 2 0 0

Ernie Lombardi 12 0.289 38 3 11 5 0 0 2 0.421 0.400 0 7 2 0 0 0

Johnny Temple 12 0.234 47 4 11 4 1 0 7 0.362 0.283 1 4 4 0 0 2

Wally Post 12 0.229 48 7 11 6 0 2 6 0.479 0.288 0 4 12 0 0 0

Ted Kluszewski 12 0.170 47 7 8 2 0 5 8 0.532 0.235 0 4 4 0 0 0

Gus Bell 12 0.163 43 4 7 3 0 2 5 0.372 0.229 0 4 7 0 1 1

Eddie Kasko 12 0.154 39 4 6 2 0 0 1 0.205 0.233 1 3 8 1 1 0

Roy McMillan 12 0.108 37 4 4 1 1 0 2 0.189 0.195 0 4 8 0 3 0

TOTALS 12 0.229 393 49 90 31 9 14 47 0.461 0.296 4 36 54 3 5 4



St. Louis Browns

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Ken Williams 6 0.364 22 7 8 1 1 3 5 0.909 0.440 2 3 1 0 0 0

Marty McManus 6 0.273 22 2 6 2 1 0 2 0.455 0.304 0 1 2 0 0 0

George Sisler 6 0.269 26 3 7 0 0 2 4 0.500 0.269 2 0 3 0 0 0

Red Kress 6 0.238 21 3 5 2 1 1 8 0.571 0.261 0 1 4 0 0 1

George McQuinn 6 0.227 22 5 5 0 3 1 2 0.636 0.292 0 2 4 0 0 0

Harlond Clift 6 0.211 19 4 4 0 0 2 3 0.526 0.375 2 4 2 1 0 0

Rick Ferrell 6 0.176 17 1 3 0 0 1 2 0.353 0.391 0 6 2 0 0 0

Harry Rice 6 0.130 23 3 3 2 1 0 0 0.304 0.286 0 5 1 0 1 0

Bill Jacobson 6 0.125 24 1 3 0 1 0 3 0.208 0.222 0 3 2 0 0 0

TOTALS 6 0.224 196 29 44 7 8 10 29 0.495 0.314 6 25 21 1 1 1

Chicago Cubs

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Riggs Stephenson 7 0.379 29 7 11 1 0 4 8 0.828 0.424 0 3 3 0 0 1

Phil Cavarreta 7 0.308 26 1 8 4 0 0 2 0.462 0.400 0 4 4 0 0 0

Hank Sauer 7 0.280 25 5 7 3 0 4 5 0.880 0.367 0 4 6 0 0 1

Ernie Banks 7 0.250 28 5 7 2 0 3 7 0.643 0.267 0 1 10 0 0 1

Gabby Hartnett 7 0.240 25 6 6 0 0 4 8 0.720 0.300 0 3 9 0 0 2

Kiki Cuyler 7 0.222 27 6 6 1 2 0 5 0.407 0.364 1 3 6 3 0 0

Johnny Evers 7 0.185 27 3 5 0 0 0 1 0.185 0.214 2 1 2 0 1 0

Hack Wilson 7 0.154 26 5 4 2 0 2 4 0.462 0.233 0 3 4 0 0 1

Woody English 7 0.148 27 2 4 0 1 0 0 0.222 0.233 0 3 3 0 0 0

TOTALS 7 0.242 240 40 58 13 3 17 40 0.533 0.314 3 25 47 3 1 6

Boston Red Sox

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Johnny Pesky 7 0.333 27 2 9 1 0 0 2 0.370 0.419 0 4 1 0 0 0

Buck Freeman 7 0.273 22 9 6 2 0 4 6 0.909 0.429 0 5 0 1 0 0

Vern Stephens 7 0.261 23 3 6 1 0 2 4 0.565 0.414 0 6 7 0 0 0

Bobby Doerr 7 0.259 27 5 7 1 2 2 5 0.667 0.286 0 1 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Collins 7 0.241 29 3 7 4 0 1 8 0.483 0.281 1 2 4 0 0 1

Dom DiMaggio 7 0.227 22 3 5 0 0 0 0 0.227 0.346 0 3 3 1 1 0

Sammy White 7 0.192 26 5 5 2 0 2 6 0.500 0.192 0 0 6 0 1 0

Jackie Jensen 7 0.192 26 2 5 4 0 0 1 0.346 0.250 0 2 5 0 0 0

Ted Williams 7 0.111 27 1 3 2 0 0 1 0.185 0.226 0 4 3 0 0 0

TOTALS 7 0.231 229 33 53 17 2 11 33 0.467 0.317 1 27 29 2 2 1

Boston Braves

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Hank Aaron 6 0.400 25 5 10 3 3 2 9 1.000 0.448 1 3 2 0 0 1

Eddie Matthews 6 0.360 25 4 9 2 0 2 5 0.680 0.448 0 4 6 0 0 0

Hugh Duffy 6 0.333 27 5 9 3 1 0 1 0.519 0.400 2 3 3 0 0 0

Rabbit Maranville 6 0.261 23 2 6 1 1 0 5 0.391 0.292 1 1 2 0 1 0

Fred Tenney 6 0.222 27 6 6 1 0 0 4 0.259 0.241 1 1 6 0 0 1

Bill Sweeney 6 0.190 21 4 4 1 0 0 1 0.238 0.280 2 3 4 0 1 1

Al Spohrer 6 0.160 25 2 4 1 0 0 1 0.200 0.192 0 1 5 0 0 0

Wally Berger 6 0.130 23 3 3 2 0 1 3 0.348 0.310 0 6 8 0 0 0

Joe Adcock 6 0.115 26 2 3 0 0 1 3 0.231 0.148 0 1 7 0 0 0

TOTALS 6 0.243 222 33 54 14 5 6 32 0.432 0.310 7 23 43 0 2 3



Detroit Tigers

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Ty Cobb 7 0.345 29 7 10 3 2 0 4 0.586 0.406 4 2 2 1 0 0

Johnny Bassler 7 0.333 24 2 8 5 0 0 3 0.542 0.407 0 3 3 0 1 0

Hank Greenberg 7 0.286 28 3 8 2 1 2 2 0.643 0.333 1 2 4 0 0 0

Harry Heilmann 7 0.280 25 2 7 1 0 1 6 0.440 0.375 0 5 5 0 0 2

Sam Crawford 7 0.280 25 4 7 1 0 0 3 0.320 0.357 1 3 4 0 0 0

George Kell 7 0.269 26 4 7 4 0 0 5 0.423 0.321 1 2 0 0 0 0

Harvey Kuehn 7 0.185 27 3 5 2 0 0 0 0.259 0.214 1 1 4 0 0 0

Charley Gehringer 7 0.120 25 1 3 2 0 0 2 0.200 0.233 0 4 1 0 0 1

Al Kaline 7 0.107 28 1 3 1 0 0 1 0.143 0.103 0 0 2 0 0 1

TOTALS 7 0.245 237 27 58 21 3 3 26 0.397 0.307 8 22 25 1 1 4

New York Giants

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Bobby Thomson 7 0.360 25 5 9 1 0 2 5 0.640 0.385 0 1 4 0 0 0

Frankie Frisch 7 0.308 26 2 8 1 0 1 4 0.462 0.308 4 0 6 0 0 0

Mike Donlin 7 0.286 28 5 8 2 1 0 1 0.429 0.355 0 3 9 0 0 0

Willie Mays 7 0.276 29 6 8 1 1 3 6 0.690 0.323 1 2 4 0 0 0

Mel Ott 7 0.241 29 4 7 1 0 1 3 0.379 0.267 0 1 6 0 0 0

Bill Terry 7 0.214 28 5 6 2 1 1 3 0.464 0.290 0 3 4 0 0 0

Fred Lindstrom 7 0.208 24 1 5 0 1 1 6 0.417 0.296 0 3 2 0 0 0

Roger Bresnahan 7 0.182 22 0 4 1 1 0 0 0.318 0.280 1 3 4 0 0 0

Alvin Dark 7 0.042 24 1 1 0 0 1 1 0.167 0.080 0 1 4 0 0 0

TOTALS 7 0.238 235 29 56 9 5 10 29 0.447 0.290 6 17 43 0 0 0

Philadelphia Athletics

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Al Simmons 5 0.400 20 1 8 3 2 0 0 0.750 0.400 1 0 1 0 0 0

Frank Baker 5 0.263 19 1 5 2 0 1 4 0.526 0.300 0 1 1 0 0 0

Jimmy Dykes 5 0.235 17 1 4 0 0 1 2 0.412 0.235 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mickey Cochrane 5 0.200 15 2 3 2 0 1 2 0.533 0.368 0 4 2 0 0 0

Bob Johnson 5 0.167 18 2 3 0 0 1 2 0.333 0.250 0 2 3 0 0 0

Max Bishop 5 0.150 20 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.250 0.227 0 2 2 0 0 0

Bing Miller 5 0.063 16 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.063 0.167 0 2 0 0 0 0

Jimmie Foxx 5 0.000 17 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.000 0.100 0 2 3 0 0 1

Wally Moses 5 0.000 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.053 0 1 2 0 0 0

TOTALS 5 0.169 160 11 27 9 2 4 11 0.325 0.234 1 14 16 0 0 1

Brooklyn Dodgers

Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF

Babe Herman 5 0.294 17 3 5 2 0 0 0 0.412 0.429 1 4 0 0 0 0

Duke Snider 5 0.235 17 3 4 2 0 1 6 0.529 0.300 0 1 4 1 0 1

Carl Furillo 5 0.211 19 1 4 0 0 1 2 0.368 0.211 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zack Wheat 5 0.211 19 2 4 1 1 0 1 0.368 0.286 0 2 0 0 0 0

Jackie Robinson 5 0.150 20 1 3 2 0 0 1 0.250 0.190 0 1 2 0 0 0

Roy Campanella 5 0.133 15 0 2 1 0 0 1 0.200 0.316 1 4 1 0 0 0

Pee Wee Reese 5 0.077 13 2 1 0 0 0 0 0.077 0.250 1 3 0 0 0 0

Joe Stripp 5 0.063 16 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.125 0.063 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gil Hodges 5 0.000 18 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.000 0.053 0 1 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 5 0.156 154 13 24 9 1 2 12 0.266 0.238 3 16 9 1 0 1


